Time
09:30
09:40
09:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00

Track Available for Practice

Track Not Available

Track Available for Practice

Track Not Available

UKMARS Summer 2022 Track Use and Availability
LF Track
Track Available for Practice ‘Track Availa or _ Track Available for Practice

Track Not Available
Senior & Student Line Follower

Junior Line Follower

Track Not Available

Track Not Available

Track Not Available

Track Available for Practice

Track Available for Practice

Track Not Available

Track Not Available Track Not Available

All times are approximate

Track Not Available

Junior Drag Race

Senior Drag Race

Track Not Available

Time
09:30
09:40
09:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10

12:20

12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00

13:10

13:20
13:30
13:40

13:50

14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00




