	UKMARS Summer 2022 Track Use and Availability					
Time	Maze	1/2 Maze	LF Track	1/2 LF Track	Drag Track	Time
09:30	Track Available for Practice	Track Available for Practice	Track Available for Practice	Track Available for Practice	Track Available for Practice	09:30
09:40						09:40
09:50			Track Not Available			09:50
10:00			Senior & Student Line Follower			10:00
10:10						10:10
10:20						10:20
10:30	Track Not Available					10:30
10:40						10:40
10:50	Wall Follower		Junior Line Follower			10:50
11:00						11:00
11:10				Track Not Available		11:10
11:20						11:20
11:30			Track Available for Practice	Junior 1/2 Size Line Follower		11:30
11:40						11:40
11:50					Track Not Available	11:50
12:00	Track Available for Practice	Track Not Available				12:00
12:10				Track Not Available	Junior Drag Race	12:10
12:20		Senior 1/2 Size Maze Solver				12:20
12:30						12:30
12:40				Senior 1/2 Size Line Follower	Track Available for Practice	12:40
12:50		Track Available for Practice		•		12:50
13:00						13:00
13:10				Track Available for Practice	Senior Drag Race	13:10
13:20					Ğ	13:20
13:30	Track Not Available	Track Not Available			Track Available for Practice	13:30
13:40						13:40
13:50						13:50
14:00	Senior Maze Solver		Track Not Available	Track Not Available	Track Not Available	14:00
14:10						14:10
14:20						14:20
14:30						14:30
14:40						14:40
14:50						14:50
15:00						15:00
15:10						15:10
15:20						15:20
15:30						15:30
15:40						15:40
15:50						15:50
16:00						16:00
			All times are	e approximate		****